:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9806854

Aug 24, 2024 - 13:36 (UTC)

In epoch 306,464 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 790462 - 0.019088058 ETH®
52.70 USD

2 790463 - 0.019060230 ETH®
52.62 USD

3 790464 - 0.019011362 ETH®
52.49 USD

4 790465 - 0.019050671 ETH®
52.60 USD

S 790466 - 0.019040070 ETH®
52.57 USD

6 790467 - 0.019034145 ETH®
52.55 USD

7 790468 - 0.019021094 ETH®
52.51 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9806854
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/306464
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790462
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790463
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790464
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790465
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790466
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790467
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790468

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

790469

790470

790471

790472

790473

790474

790475

790476

790477

Validator Id

959814

Amount

- 0.019051940
52.60 USD

- 0.019125335
52.80 USD

- 0.019008819
52.48 USD

- 0.019026950
52.53 USD

- 0.019129881
52.81 USD

- 0.019032382
52.54 USD

- 0.018967985
52.37 USD

- 0.019078540
52.67 USD

- 0.018978556
52.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.045804086
126.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790469
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790470
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790471
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790472
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790473
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790474
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790475
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790476
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/790477
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/959814

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



