

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 16:49 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9806854</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 24, 2024 · 13:36 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>306,464</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>790462</u>	- 0.019088058 ETH ⊘ 52.70 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>790463</u>	- 0.019060230 ETH ↔ 52.62 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>790464</u>	- 0.019011362 ETH ↔ 52.49 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>790465</u>	- 0.019050671 ETH ③ 52.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>790466</u>	- 0.019040070 ETH ③ 52.57 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>790467</u>	- 0.019034145 ETH ⊘ 52.55 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>790468</u>	- 0.019021094 ETH ⊘ 52.51 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	790469	- 0.019051940 ETH ③ 52.60 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>790470</u>	- 0.019125335 ETH ③ 52.80 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>790471</u>	- 0.019008819 ETH ③ 52.48 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>790472</u>	- 0.019026950 ETH ③ 52.53 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>790473</u>	- 0.019129881 ETH ③ 52.81 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>790474</u>	- 0.019032382 ETH ③ 52.54 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>790475</u>	- 0.018967985 ETH ③ 52.37 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>790476</u>	- 0.019078540 ETH ③ 52.67 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>790477</u>	- 0.018978556 ETH ③ 52.40 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>959814</u>	+ 0.045804086 ETH 🔗
		126.46 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.